
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
118 
183 

17 
163 

96 
185 

58 
30 

144 
134 
161 

29 
121 
113 

81 
57 

181 
117 

46 

Name 
Daniele PARIS 
Michele REGIS 
Gianluca CALVI 
TOMIO 3 
Francesco MARTINELLI 
TXT N°7624577 
Marco FUMAGALLI 
Simone CIRCO 
Dario RIFFA 
Christian POCOBELLO 
Andrea TACITI 
Gianluigi CETIS 
Matteo PELLEGRINI 
Roberto OSIO 
Fabio LAZZARINI 
Jacopo FUMAGALLI 
Samuele ARMIERI 
Federico PAOLUCCI 
Tommaso FALCO 

Club Class 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Best Tm 
1:15.970 
1:18.743 
1:19.448 
1:19.463 
1:20.043 
1:20.298 
1:20.739 
1:21.129 
1:21.231 
1:21.462 
1:22.327 
1:22.863 
1:23.066 
1:23.198 
1:23.218 
1:23.941 
1:23.997 
1:26.123 
1:28.090 

Diff 

2.773 
3.478 
3.493 
4.073 
4.328 
4.769 
5.159 
5.261 
5.492 
6.357 
6.893 
7.096 
7.228 
7.248 
7.971 
8.027 

10.153 
12.120 

Gap 

2.773 
0.705 
0.015 
0.580 
0.255 
0.441 
0.390 
0.102 
0.231 
0.865 
0.536 
0.203 
0.132 
0.020 
0.723 
0.056 
2.126 
1.967 

In Lap 
7 
5 
6 
8 
8 
3 
8 

10 
7 
3 
2 
3 
7 

10 
5 

10 
3 

10 
1 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 31/03/2019 12:22:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 

Prove Libere MES 

3° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:02:50 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

31/03/2019 12:00 


